2021 Minnesota Cycling Association
Lake Rebecca Middle School Division 2 Team Results

Team Team Name Category Place Score Team Te'a m
Place Scorer Points
1 Cloquet-Esko-Carlton Eliana Erspamer 7th Grade Girls 3 481 X 1857
Neil Elsmore 8th Grade Boys D2 5 464 X
Ava McKibbon 7th Grade Girls 6 456 X
Ethan Kvitek 7th Grade Boys D2 6 456 X
Ayden Chopskie 8th Grade Boys D2 9 434
Logan Gamache 6th Grade Boys D2 9 434
Benjamin Foster 7th Grade Boys D2 10 427
Graham Wilder 6th Grade Boys D2 12 414
Lucye Backstrom 7th Grade Girls 13 408
Alexander Nelson 6th Grade Boys D2 14 402
Signe Hagelin 7th Grade Girls 14 402
Aiden True 8th Grade Boys D2 22 360
Cruz Mattonen 7th Grade Boys D2 31 326
Carson Kronlund 8th Grade Boys D2 34 317
2 Hutchinson High School Franklin Rech 6th Grade Boys D2 2 490 X 1806
Levi Moore 8th Grade Boys D2 2 490 X
Cybli Busse 7th Grade Girls 8 441 X
Blake Stancek 6th Grade Boys D2 17 385 X
Dayd Baysinger 8th Grade Boys D2 21 365
Peter Tague 7th Grade Boys D2 24 352
Alex Heitman 7th Grade Boys D2 35 314
3 Rosemount HS Sam Allan 6th Grade Boys D2 5 464 X 1760
Fritz Dirksen 6th Grade Boys D2 7 448 X
Caroline Shoemaker 7th Grade Girls 9 434 X
Miles Bremer 8th Grade Boys D2 12 414 X
Calvin Carpenter 7th Grade Boys D2 20 370
4 Cannon Valley Composite Eloise DeBus 8th Grade Girls 6 456 X 1739
Owen Jacobi 6th Grade Boys D2 8 441 X
Benjamin Funke 7th Grade Boys D2 9 434 X
Odin Bergs 7th Grade Boys D2 13 408 X
Andy Amundson 8th Grade Boys D2 30 329
Will Redetzke 8th Grade Boys D2 31 326
5 Eagan High School Lily Barringer 6th Grade Girls 5 464 X 1736
Ava Tibbits 6th Grade Girls 6 456 X
Caleb Lyon 6th Grade Boys D2 6 456 X
Nicholas Miziorko 6th Grade Boys D2 22 360 X
Ethan Tibbits 8th Grade Boys D2 44 294
Harrison Adam 7th Grade Boys D2 46 290
6 Rockford Composite Connor Ellos 7th Grade Boys D2 2 490 1731
Cayden Ellos 8th Grade Boys D2 6 456
Cody Folger 6th Grade Boys D2 11 420
Parker Rebischke 8th Grade Boys D2 13 408
Everett Schottmuller 6th Grade Boys D2 18 380
Maria Droogsma 6th Grade Girls 21 365 X
Darin Droogsma 6th Grade Boys D2 23 356
Lydia Schottmuller 8th Grade Girls 26 344
Adam Boerboom 8th Grade Boys D2 32 323
Jack Kinnan 7th Grade Boys D2 38 306
Asher Moonen 8th Grade Boys D2 49 287
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Team

Burnsville High School

Mahtomedi High School

Mankato Composite

Kerkhoven Composite

Roseville Area Composite

Mound Westonka Composite

Eastview High School

Chisago Lakes Composite

St Louis Park High School

Name

Lucas Stageberg
Augustus Sharp
Brayden Lunde
Greta Dickhausen
Elijah Nicholas
Owen Watterson
Annelise Metzger
Isaiha Tilbury
Branden Moser
Kian Johnson
Ethan O'Neal

Eli Hendrickson
Lucas Smieja
Maya Dahl
James Unger
Jacob Rucker
Sarah Pottenger
Sidney Shanafelt
Claire Pieper
Kyra Olander
Alaynah Olander
Hailey Soine
Isaiah Hatfield
Jonny Benson
Cooper Peterson
Willem Nibbelink
Allison Claydon
Victor Boulton
lan McConn
Oscar Petrie
Lukas Skinner
Sydney Friedly
Max Bryan
Ethan Carver
Brock Hessburg
Isaac Povolny
Coda Nguyen
Ivan Grinberg
Pierce Lewis
Timothy Zwiefel
Anna Dahl
Tanner Nysse
Tristan Bodin
David Yurk

Will Husnik

Jack Milton
Karlis Kreslins
Austin Kuehl
Cole Schwabel
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Category

7th Grade Boys D2
7th Grade Boys D2
8th Grade Boys D2
8th Grade Girls

7th Grade Boys D2
7th Grade Boys D2
8th Grade Girls

6th Grade Boys D2
8th Grade Boys D2
6th Grade Boys D2
8th Grade Boys D2
8th Grade Boys D2
7th Grade Boys D2
7th Grade Girls

8th Grade Boys D2
6th Grade Boys D2
6th Grade Girls

8th Grade Boys D2
8th Grade Girls

6th Grade Girls

8th Grade Girls

6th Grade Girls

6th Grade Boys D2
7th Grade Boys D2
7th Grade Boys D2
8th Grade Boys D2
6th Grade Girls

6th Grade Boys D2
7th Grade Boys D2
7th Grade Boys D2
8th Grade Boys D2
7th Grade Girls

8th Grade Boys D2
8th Grade Boys D2
8th Grade Boys D2
7th Grade Boys D2
8th Grade Boys D2
8th Grade Boys D2
8th Grade Boys D2
7th Grade Boys D2
8th Grade Girls

6th Grade Boys D2
7th Grade Boys D2
7th Grade Boys D2
8th Grade Boys D2
6th Grade Boys D2
8th Grade Boys D2
7th Grade Boys D2
8th Grade Boys D2

Place

49
50
10
11
12
18
24
24
25
26
59
3
11
18
55
13
16
17
27
14
20
25
27
33
48
11
24
28
40
43
52
7
20
47
50
1

16
26
44
15
20
39
47
58
1

14
40

Score

287
286
427
420
414
380
352
352
348
344
277
481
420
380
281
408
390
385
340
402
370
348
340
320
288
420
352
336
302
296
284
448
370
289
286
500
472
390
344
294
396
370
304
289
278
500
448
402
302

Team
Scorer

X X X X

X X X X X X X X X X X X

X X X X X X X X X X X

X X X X

x

Team
Points

1641

1562

1523

1460

1410

1393

1362

1359

1350
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16  Bloomington Composite

Team

17  MPLS Southside Composite

18 Tioga Trailblazers

19  St. Michael / Albertville Composite

20  North Dakota Comp

21  Elk River Composite

22  Northwest Composite

23  Osseo Composite

24  Mankato West High School

Name

Will Fugleberg
Natalia Villalobos Alvarado
Ben Jones

Peter Weiss

Willis Heim
Dominic Wood
Ella England

Jake Brunn

Brady Mattson
Hunter Theisen
Kody Lokken

Eli Cherne
William Kenowski
Ben Solem

Lance Tabbert
Alex Chouanard
Owen Moormann
Dylan Klevann
Cooper Etnier
Isaac Schwarz
David Robinson
Brody Parmer
Keaton Sauvageau
Brody Leker
Edward Full

Liam Weber

Tyler Hanson
Owen Bassett
Jackson Tripp
Aiden Nelson

Jack Nelson
Clayton Denis
Wyatt Banks

Cole Shoultz
Jonathan McCormack
Noah Lambertz
Hank Schlauderaff
Marcus Olson
Calm Enz

Nolan Blaha
Alexander Klinnert
Sam Skatvold
bailey morrison
Eugene Nelson
Evan Salter

Tessa Kalm

lan Kuglin

Henry Nordmeier
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Category

6th Grade Boys D2
8th Grade Girls

7th Grade Boys D2
8th Grade Boys D2
7th Grade Boys D2
8th Grade Boys D2
8th Grade Girls

6th Grade Boys D2
6th Grade Boys D2
7th Grade Boys D2
7th Grade Boys D2
8th Grade Boys D2
7th Grade Boys D2
8th Grade Boys D2
8th Grade Boys D2
6th Grade Boys D2
7th Grade Boys D2
7th Grade Boys D2
7th Grade Boys D2
8th Grade Boys D2
7th Grade Boys D2
8th Grade Boys D2
8th Grade Boys D2
7th Grade Boys D2
7th Grade Boys D2
6th Grade Boys D2
6th Grade Boys D2
8th Grade Boys D2
7th Grade Boys D2
7th Grade Boys D2
8th Grade Boys D2
7th Grade Boys D2
8th Grade Boys D2
8th Grade Boys D2
8th Grade Boys D2
8th Grade Boys D2
7th Grade Boys D2
8th Grade Boys D2
6th Grade Boys D2
7th Grade Boys D2
8th Grade Boys D2
8th Grade Boys D2
7th Grade Girls

7th Grade Boys D2
8th Grade Boys D2
6th Grade Girls

8th Grade Boys D2
8th Grade Boys D2

Place

16
21
36
57
4
8
12
3
10
16
17
18
28
42
43
4
5
22
26
1
7
28
35
37
3
15
21
23
27
29
33
42
45
48
51
54
8
14
19
19
38
53
1
21
41
3
27
46

Score

390
365
311
279
472
441
414
481
427
390
385
380
336
298
296
472
464
360
344
500
448
336
314
308
481
396
365
356
340
332
320
298
292
288
285
282
441
402
375
375
306
283
500
365
300
481
340
290

Team
Scorer
X

X X X X X X X X X

x

x

x

x

X X X X X X

Team
Points
1345

1327

1298

1296

1284

1242

1218

1165

1111
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Team
Place
25

26

27
28
29
30
31
32
33

34
35

Team

Roosevelt High School

Minneapolis Northside Composite

Minneapolis Henry High School
Team BOREALIS Composite
Totino Grace High School

West Range Composite

Bemidji Composite

Maple Grove High School
Spectrum High School

Independent HS
MPLS South High

Name

Cullan Fehr

Elliott Amundson
Noah Hines

Ty Malone

Aydan Dark
Frankie Roque
Makai Kolbeck
Oliver Plautz
Oliver Hohenstein
George Sponholz
Adele Denton
Brody Berglin
Emmett Lind
Tucker Crowe
Liam Larson
Claire Prudhomme
Brock Magruder
Jonah Espey

Zae Isensee
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Category

8th Grade Boys D2
8th Grade Boys D2
7th Grade Boys D2
7th Grade Boys D2
8th Grade Boys D2
7th Grade Boys D2
8th Grade Boys D2
8th Grade Boys D2
7th Grade Boys D2
7th Grade Boys D2
6th Grade Girls

8th Grade Boys D2
7th Grade Boys D2
7th Grade Boys D2
7th Grade Boys D2
8th Grade Girls

8th Grade Boys D2
6th Grade Boys D2
8th Grade Boys D2

Place

19
29
30
25
37
45
15
56
23
34
22
36
32
41
15
22
24
25
39

Score

375
332
329
348
308
292
396
280
356
317
360
311
323
300
396
360
352
348
304

Team
Scorer
X

X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Team
Points
1036

948

676
673
671
623
396
360
352

348
304
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